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Date: 25.04.2025

Exam Date Session Course Sem Subject Name

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 2 Drug Abuse, Road Safety and Traffic 

Rules

BEDU-1224 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 2 Computer Fudamentals & 

Programming 

BOPT-1204 BCO-111 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 2 Ocular Physiology BOPT-1202 BCO-109 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 2 Professional Practice Management BOPT-1203 BCO-110 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 2 Ocular Anatomy BOPT-1201 BCO-108 REG / RP

26-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 2 Environment & Ecology BOPT-1205 BCO-112 RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 4 Ophthalmic instrumentation BOPT-2401 BCO-209 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 4 Clinical Refraction BOPT-2402 BCO-210 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 4 Ocular Diseases -Anterior segments BOPT-2403 BCO-211 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 4 Ophthalmic lens and Dispensing 

optics

BOPT-2404 BCO-212 REG / RP

15-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening Bachelor in Optometry 6 Systemic Condition & the Eye BOPT-3601 BC0-308 REG / RP

17-05-2025 ( Sat) Evening Bachelor in Optometry 6 Public Health & Community 

Optometry

BOPT-3602 BC0-309 REG / RP

20-05-2025 ( Tue) Evening Bachelor in Optometry 6 Biostatistics BOPT-3603 BC0-310 REG / RP

22-05-2025 ( Thu) Evening Bachelor in Optometry 6 Contact Lens-II BOPT-3604 BC0-311 REG / RP

24-05-2025 ( Sat) Evening Bachelor in Optometry 6 Orthoptics BOPT-3605 BC0-312 REG / RP

16-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning Masters in Optometry 4 Ophthalmic Imaging & latest 

Advancement

MOP-401 MOP-401 REG / RP

19-05-2025 ( Mon) Morning Masters in Optometry 4 Advance clinical Retina & Glucoma MOP-402 MOP-402 REG / RP

21-05-2025 ( Wed) Morning Masters in Optometry 4 Eye banking & Neuro Optometry MOP-403 MOP-403 REG / RP

23-05-2025 ( Fri) Morning Masters in Optometry 4 Advance Contact lens and Cornea MOP-404 MOP-404 REG / RP

03-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 1 Environmental Science and Energy 

Management

BEVS-1002 RP

05-06-2025 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 1 Human Anatomy BOPT-1101 RP

06-06-2025 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 1 Human Physiology BOPT-1102 RP

09-06-2025 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 1 Pathology and Microbiology BOPT-1104 RP

10-06-2025 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor in Optometry 1 Biochemistry BOPT-1103 RP
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FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END TERM EXAMINATION (MAY-2025)

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


